 is 
FORM NO. 12                   
APPLICATION FOR COPY OF RECORD

(Rules 873)

To,

   
The Deputy Registrar,


High Court of Judicature For Rajasthan at Jodhpur/Jaipur

I……………………………………..……Case No…..……………. of 200……..

……………………………………Versus…………………………………………

Decided at………………on…………..By the Court of the…………………...

Fixed For hearing,

……………………………………..Copy………………………………………….




Kindly Grant on Certified Copies of the Papers Named in the Following list for the record of the above mentioned case for which I Tender Copying sheets for the Value of

Rs……………………………..Paise…………………………




                 The Application is URGENT





               I am ……………………………………….

In the case

My Address is DR 
LIST

	S

No.
	Full particulars of the paper which a copy is sought
	No. of Copies Required
	The purpose of which the copy is sought


	Remarks

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1
2
	Copy of   order 
dated

	1
	Record

	


                                                                          is 
                                                                                                     is 
                                                      Signature of applicant or his advocate
Note:-
Here State whether the application is “Urgent” or “Ordinary, Here state the application” state in the case if he is not a party to the case so  here insert whether the applicant wants the copy 
